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Observations were drawn from Sunshine Coast Airport {station 040861}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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SunEvapRain
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1010.117E6527.41011.513S87424.309:5141S4.028.019.5Th1
1013.120ESE87226.11014.611ESE16426.314:4926ESE028.918.9Fr2
1013.620E16926.91015.715SSE77426.000:5731ENE3.427.821.8Sa3
1011.622NE6127.11013.915NE6427.614:2831NE029.120.0Su4
1010.324NE16028.01012.315ENE66226.903:1744WNW029.821.2Mo5
1013.119ESE6528.21014.213SSE16527.512:4631ESE029.118.7Tu6
1016.328SE15727.81017.420SE36127.112:5339SE029.323.2We7
1016.022ESE5728.21018.022E35927.406:3641ESE029.422.7Th8
1013.817SE86926.41016.320E15728.015:2937NE030.323.8Fr9
1010.615NNE76828.21013.617NE86628.712:2935NE0.630.923.6Sa10
1008.917ENE57627.81011.213NE7228.800:3426NE1.030.524.8Su11
1009.235SE89323.31010.830S89024.717:5252SE0.825.624.6Mo12
1006.815S88625.01008.420S88225.311:1939S60.227.920.9Tu13
1007.226SE6528.41008.926SSE6927.610:3743SSE1.029.822.2We14
1005.726SE17127.71008.430SSE87126.809:2343SSE029.022.7Th15
1002.113NE47428.61004.413SE88126.617:0424NE1.429.523.6Fr16
1001.622NE17529.71004.07SW87728.516:1330NE0.630.824.4Sa17
1004.026SSE87726.51005.015E47529.014:0344SE1.030.624.1Su18
1005.535SE6127.91006.728SSE87126.210:0354SSE1.029.522.8Mo19
1004.426SE66625.51005.724S87625.013:3352SE3.628.421.2Tu20
1004.817E5927.51006.515SSE15525.900:0531SSE2.228.118.7We21

1009.817NW5927.7018.3Th22
Statistics for the first 22 days of January 2026

1009.02246827.21010.81856926.929.221.9Mean
1001.613NE15723.31004.07SW15524.325.618.3Lowest
1016.335SE89329.71018.030#89029.054SSE60.230.924.8Highest

80.8Total
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